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INCLINATION REPORT

TAYLOR PRUITT
828 Commerce Building
Fort Worth, Texas 76102

HUMBLE FEDERAL WELL No. 3
1980 FNL & 660' FEL, Sec. 26, T-7-S, R-32-E
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

335 1/2 2.92 2.92

832 1/2 4.33 7.25
1,335 3/4 6.59 13.84
1,830 3/4 6.48 20.32
1,909 ] 1.38 21.70
2,404 ] 8.66 30.30
2,900 ] 8.68 39.04
3,064 11/2 4.30 43.34
3,420 1/2 3.10 46.44
3,731 1/2 2.71 49.15
3,945 1/2 1.86 51.01
4,154 1/2 1.82 52.83
4,500 1/2 3.01 55.84

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information biven above is true and complete.

' /7 ‘:/’/'/7
VERNA DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

Sworn ond Subscribed before me, this the 7th day of October, 1948.

| A
Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas




